
CASE PARTICIPATION
OF

TED ROBERTSON

CompanvName I Case No.

GR-90-198
lR-90-273
lR-91-86
WR-91-172
GR-91-249
WR-91-361
WR-92-207
SR-92-290
TO-92-306
GR-93-47
GR-93-172
TO-93-192
WR-93-212
TC-93-224
SR-94-16
ER-94-163
WR-94-211
WR-94-297
WR-94-300
WR-95-145
GR-95-160
WR-95-205
GR-96-193
SC-96-427
GR-96-285
EO-96-14
EM-96-149
WR-97-237
WR-97-382
GR-97-393
GR-98-140
GR-98-374
WR-99-326
GR-99-315
GO-99-258
WM-2000-222
WM-2000-312
EM-2000-292
EM-2000-369
GR-2000-512
WR-2000-844
GR-2001-292
ER-2001-672
EC-2002-1
ER-2002-424

Missouri Public Service Company
United Telephone Company of Missouri
Choctaw Telephone Company
Missouri Cities Water Company
United Cities Gas Company
St. Louis County Water Company
Missouri Cities Water Company
Imperial Utility Corporation
Expanded Calling Scopes
United Cities Gas Company
Missouri Public Service Company
Southwestern Bell Telephone Company
Missouri-American Water Company
Southwestern Bell Telephone Company
Imperial Utility Corporation
St. Joseph Light & Power Company
Raytown Water Company
Capital City Water Company
Raytown Water Company
St. Louis County Water Company
United Cities Gas Company
Missouri-American Water Company
Laclede Gas Company
Imperial Utility Corporation
Missouri Gas Energy
Union Electric Company
Union Electric Company
Missouri-American Water Company
St. Louis County Water Company
Union Electric Company
Missouri Gas Energy
Laclede Gas Company
United Water Missouri Inc.
Laclede Gas Company
Missouri Gas Energy
Missouri-American Water Company
Atmos Energy Corporation
UtiliCorp/St. Joseph Merger
UtiliCorp/Empire Merger
Union Electric Company
St. Louis County Water Company
Missouri Gas Energy
UtiliCorp United, Inc.
Union Electric Company
Empire District Electric Company

Schedule TJR-



CASE PARTICIPATION
OF

TED ROBERTSON

Comoanv Name Case No.

GM-2003-0238
EF-2003-0465
ER-2004-0034
ER-2004-0570

Missouri Gas Energy
Aquila Inc.
Aquila Inc.
Empire District Electric Company

Schedule TJR.


