CASE PARTICIPATION OF TED ROBERTSON

Company Name	Case No.
Missouri Public Service Company	GR-90-198
United Telephone Company of Missouri	TR-90-273
Choctaw Telephone Company	TR-91-86
Missouri Cities Water Company	WR-91-172
United Cities Gas Company	GR-91-249
St. Louis County Water Company	WR-91-361
Missouri Cities Water Company	WR-92-207
Imperial Utility Corporation	SR-92-290
Expanded Calling Scopes	TO-92-306
United Cities Gas Company	GR-93-47
Missouri Public Service Company	GR-93-172
Southwestern Bell Telephone Company	TO-93-192
Missouri-American Water Company	WR-93-212
Southwestern Bell Telephone Company	TC-93-224
Imperial Utility Corporation	SR-94-16
St. Joseph Light & Power Company	ER-94-163
Raytown Water Company	WR-94-211
Capital City Water Company	WR-94-297
Raytown Water Company	WR-94-300
St. Louis County Water Company	WR-95-145
United Cities Gas Company	GR-95-160
Missouri-American Water Company	WR-95-205
Laclede Gas Company	GR-96-193
Imperial Utility Corporation	SC-96-427
Missouri Gas Energy	GR-96-285
Union Electric Company	EO-96-14
Union Electric Company	EM-96-149
Missouri-American Water Company	WR-97-237
St. Louis County Water Company	WR-97-382
Union Electric Company	GR-97-393
Missouri Gas Energy	GR-98-140
Laclede Gas Company	GR-98-374
United Water Missouri Inc.	WR-99-326
Laclede Gas Company	GR-99-315
Missouri Gas Energy	GO-99-258
Missouri-American Water Company	WM-2000-222
Atmos Energy Corporation	WM-2000-312
UtiliCorp/St. Joseph Merger	EM-2000-292
UtiliCorp/Empire Merger	EM-2000-369
Union Electric Company	GR-2000-512
St. Louis County Water Company	WR-2000-844
Missouri Gas Energy	GR-2001-292
UtiliCorp United, Inc.	ER-2001-672
Union Electric Company	EC-2002-1
Empire District Electric Company	ER-2002-424

Schedule TJR-

CASE PARTICIPATION OF TED ROBERTSON

Company Name	Case No.
	G1 * 0000 0000
Missouri Gas Energy	GM-2003-0238
Aquila Inc.	EF-2003-0465
Aquila Inc.	ER-2004-0034
Empire District Electric Company	ER-2004-0570